TAVLINGSKALENDER HT 2017

2017-09-02
2017-09-09
2017-09-16

2017-09-23
2017-09-30

2017-10-14
2017-10-14

2017-10-21
2017-10-28
2017-10-29

2017-11-11

2017-11-24+

2017-12-09+

Rikstavling Hiphop

Rikstavling Disco

Konstnarlig

danstavling +
extraklass disco silver

Regionstavling Syd

Pardans och Artistic

Ballroom

Rikstavling Hiphop

Pardans och Artistic
Ballroom + extraklass

disco brons

Rikstavling Disco

Elittavling

Konstnarlig
danstavling

Regionstavling Syd

SM i Hiphop, Pardans,
Artistic Ballroom och
Konstnarlig dans

Nordic Open Disco +
Christmas Cup Open in
Bugg & Salsa

Mora
Téby

Vallentuna

Hallsberg

Sundsvall

Kumla

Hoéganas
Visteras

Viisterds

Helsingborg

Katrineholm

Katrineholm

2017-08-03
2017-08-10
2017-08-17

2017-08-31
2017-08-31

2017-09-14
2017-09-14

2017-09-21
2017-09-28
2017-09-28

2017-10-12
2017-10-26

2017-11-09



